1 | 31 1 | 41
NCC COMPLIANT
AS5216 CONFORMING
COMPLIANCE
AS5216
•	 Ideal for safety critical applications.
•	 Intended working life of 100 years.
•	 ETA rating - Up to Seismic C2: refer

Drill hole
depth (mm)
Minimum
concrete
thickness
(mm)
Maximum
fixture
thickness
(mm)
Fixture
clearance
hole Ø (mm)
lt do h1 hmin tfix, max df
Chemical Anchor Studs (Property Class 5.8)
ACSMZ081102 10 M8 110 10 80 110 15 10
ACSMZ101302 10 M10 130 12 90 120 20 12
ACSMZ121602 10 M12 160 14 110 140 25 14
ACSMZ161902 10 M16 190 18 125 155 35 18
ACSMZ202602 5 M20 260 22 170 215 50 22
ACSMZ243002 5 M24 300 28 210 270 55 26
Flat Cut Chemical Anchor Studs (Property Class 5.8)
SFCMZ121602 10 M12 160 14 110 140 25 14
SFCMZ161902 10 M16 190 18 125 155 35 18
SFCMZ202602 5 M20 260 22 170 215 50 22